MonoxiFlo
Pulse-Jet Cylindrical
Cartridge Dust Collector
|    Leading the Way in Dry Dust Collection Technology
Dependable.
High Quality.
Ease of Maintenance.
Cost Effective.

3RC24 1 24 5,448 506.1 163-1/2 4,152.9 80-1/4 2,038 82-7/8 2,105 3,123 1,417
3RC36 3 36 8,172 759.2 163-1/2 4,099 120-1/4 3,054 82-7/8 2,105 4,205 1,907
3RC48 4 48 10,896 1,012.2 163-1/2 4,099 160-1/4 4,070 82-7/8 2,105 5,587 2,534
4RC16 1 16 3,632 337.4 181-7/8 4,620 40-1/4 1,022 82-7/8 2,105 2,352 1,067
4RC32 2 32 7,264 674.8 181-7/8 4,620 80-1/4 2,038 82-7/8 2,105 3,683 1,671
4RC48 3 48 10,896 1,012.2 181-7/8 4,620 120-1/4 3,054 82-7/8 2,105 4,966 2,253
4RC64 4 64 14,528 1,349.7 181-7/8 4,620 160-1/4 4,070 82-7/8 2,105 6,564 2,977
4RC80 5 80 18,160 1,687.1 181-7/8 4,620 201-1/4 5,112 82-7/8 2,105 8,648 3,923
4RC96 6 96 21,792 2,024.5 181-7/8 4,620 241-1/4 6,128 82-7/8 2,105 10,246 4,648
4RC112 7 112 25,424 2,361.9 181-7/8 4,620 281-1/4 7,144 82-7/8 2,105 11,529 5,230
4RC128 8 128 29,056 2,699.3 181-7/8 4,620 322-1/4 8,185 82-7/8 2,105 19,810 8,986
5RC20 1 20 4,540 421.8 200-3/8 5,090 40-1/4 1,022 82-7/8 2,105 2,721 1,234
5RC40 2 40 9,080 843.5 200-3/8 5,090 80-1/4 2,038 82-7/8 2,105 5,690 2,581
5RC60 3 60 13,620 1,265.3 200-3/8 5,090 120-1/4 3,054 82-7/8 2,105 8,480 3,847
5RC80 4 80 18,160 1,687.1 200-3/8 5,090 160-1/4 4,070 82-7/8 2,105 11,334 5,141
5RC100 5 100 22,700 2,108.8 200-3/8 5,090 201-1/4 5,112 82-7/8 2,105 14,170 6,428
5RC120 6 120 27,240 2,530.6 200-3/8 5,090 241-1/4 6,128 82-7/8 2,105 17,024 7,722
5RC140 7 140 31,780 2,952.4 200-3/8 5,090 281-1/4 7,144 82-7/8 2,105 19,813 8,987
5RC160 8 160 36,320 3,374.1 200-3/8 5,090 322-1/4 8,185 82-7/8 2,105 22,668 10,282
5RC180 9 180 40,860 3,795.9 200-3/8 5,090 362-1/4 9,201 82-7/8 2,105 25,388 11,516
NOTES
1. Weight does not include any accessories such as fans or controls.
2. See sales drawings for complete dimensions.
3. The width dimension is from panel to panel, not including any protruding legs or hardware.